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EXPENDITURE BY SAIL FROM CSR ACCOUNT


3277. SHRIMATI MALA ROY:


Will the Minister of STEEL be pleased to state:

(a) the details of the amount spent by the Steel Authority of India Ltd. (SAIL) of Corporate Social Responsibility (CSR) account during the last five years;

(b) whether any amount spent in the State of West Bengal during the last five years; and

(c) if so, the details thereof?


ANSWER
THE MINISTER OF STEEL     (SHRI RAM CHANDRA PRASAD SINGH)

(a) The details of Corporate Social Responsibility (CSR) Expenditures of SAIL during last 5 years are as following:-


S.No. Financial Year SAIL CSR Expenditures (Rs. in Crore)

1 2016-17 29.05

2 2017-18 25.70

3 2018-19 31.18

4 2019-20 27.56

5 2020-21 47.18


(b)&(c): Yes, Sir. The details of CSR expenditures in the State of West Bengal during the last five years are as following:-


S.No. Financial Year CSR Expenditures (Rs. in Crore)

1 2016-17 5.66

2 2017-18 5.08

3 2018-19 7.44

4 2019-20 3.43

5 2020-21 2.96
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